
Juan Garcia
Deputy Director

juan.garcia@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.6953

Daniel Bursuck
Planning Administrator

Long Range Planning
daniel.bursuck@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.4984

Lisa Cuestas
Management Coordinator 

Business Operations
lisa.cuestas@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.4756
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PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Koren Manning
Director

koren.manning@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.4028

Vacant
Zoning Administrator

Current Planning

Nick Ross
Zoning Section Manager

nicholas.ross@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.4029

Zoning Review
Zoning Modifications

Sonya Bermudez
Management Assistant

sonya.bermudez@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.2367

Development Packages
Land Division

Board of Adjustment Meetings

Stephen Blood
Engineering, Landscape

Section Manager
stephen.blood@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.4958
Engineering & Landscape, 

Floodplain, Subdivisions
Assurances

Sarah Meggison
Project Manager

sarah.meggison@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.5448

Complex Development Liaison
Project Delivery

 

Ina Ronquillo
Public Information Officer
ina.ronquillo@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.5330
Communications

Matthew Carlton
Assistant Building Official

matthew.carlton@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.4988

Building Plan Review
Permitting

John Beall
Entitlements Section

Manager
john.beall@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.6966
Rezonings, Plan Amendments
Planned Area Developments

Special Exceptions

Angie Ruiz
Management Assistant

angie.ruiz@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.4896

Customer Service
Records 

Christina Anaya
Management Assistant

christina.anaya@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.4870

Entitlement, Special District
& Historic Applications
Planning Commission

Nicholas Martell
Long Range Planning

Section Manager
nicholas.martell@tucsonaz.gov

520.603.1273
Code Development

Joseph Conrad
Management Assistant

joseph.conrad@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.5349

Building Permitting

Desiree Aranda
Historic Preservation Officer
desiree.aranda@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.6968
Historic Preservation Zones,

Historic Landmarks,
National Register Historic

Districts
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Clayton Trevillyan
Building Official

Inspections
clayton.trevillyan@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.4913

Joshua Garcia
Construction Inspection

Supervisor
joshua.garcia@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.5339
Site Inspections

Gustavo Armenta
Building Inspection

Supervisor
gustavo.armenta2@tucsonaz.gov

520.549.7906
Building Inspections

Rebecca Ruopp
Neighborhood Engagement

Specialist
rebecca.ruopp@tucsonaz.gov

520.837.6973
Neighborhood Resources

VACANT

Code Enforcement
Administrator

Ernie Stevens
Inspection Manager

ernie.stevens@tucsonaz.gov
520.909.4745

Code Enforcement, VANS

Dora Maldonado
Management Assistant

dora.maldonado@tucsonaz.gov
520.791.5843

Code Enforcement, VANS

Elisa Hamblin
Deputy Director

elisa.hamblin@tucsonaz.gov
520.837.4966


